
10/06/24 

11 E (MATH & BIO) 
DAY/TIME 1 

8:00 – 8:40 
2 

8:45-9:25 
3 

9:30-10:10 
4 

10:30-11:10 
5 

11:15-11:55 
MON ENG CHEM MATH /BIO PHY IP/PE 

TUE ENG CHEM MATH /BIO PHY IP/PE 

WED ENG CHEM MATH /BIO PHY IP/PE 

 
 

Teachers Zoom Link 

Peri
od 

Teachers 

Name 
Zoom Link 

1. Mr. Anoop 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/81071997863?pwd=bDUQZw1fTUWon

qmkt4mSifA6mOdt87.1 

2. Mr. Umesh https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6158085879?pwd=UzFrclUycFZrdTY4OHZxVldQeHhnUT09 

3. 

Mr. Hemant 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79514030108?pwd=cRBaIKyzgpQ8y38

AuC56WaOPSOd4uk.1 

Ms. Sapna 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6125630267?pwd=bOdA6aVpkfZ9bnn8

L2VI03SRO0mcut.1&omn=77107948788 

4. Mr. Vipul 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/7190163451?pwd=p88cfP2RNxe3GBNk

J8QTLPpfbvcTEj.1 

5. 

Ms. Saleha   
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4786061832?pwd=Er2VFZWINEWuMp

MUv9inYboyGKmtI7.1&omn=78199201402 

Ms. Hetal 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4791327112?pwd=a1djUfpieocdVfn0g

82EtWDZFbxN65.1&omn=73801050639  
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